This product is RoHS compliant.
            NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT               NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT                NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT                NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT
A
C
 A
dapters
A
ult
2205
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Desktop Models (AC Input Cord Not Included)
* 675-CENT11201251F01 CENT1120A1251F01 12V 9.17A 110W 99.48 88.40 85.45
* 675-CENT11202451F01 CENT1120A2451F01 24V 5.00A 120W 96.79 91.56 85.45
675-CENT1120A4803F01 CENT1120A4803F01 48V 2.50A 120W 95.79 91.56 85.45
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
* 675-CENB1100A1251F01 CENB1100A1251F01 12V 7.50A 90.0W 66.67 65.13 63.59
675-CENB1100A2403F01 CENB1100A2403F01 24V 4.20A 101.0W 66.67 65.13 63.59
675-CENB1100A4803F01 CENB1100A4803F01 48V 2.10A 101.0W 66.67 65.13 63.59
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
* 675-CENB1080A1251F01 CENB1080A1251F01 12V 6.5A 78W 50.21 49.05 47.89
675-CENB1080A2403F01 CENB1080A2403F01 24V 3.25A 78W 50.21 49.05 47.89
675-CENB1080A4803F01 CENB1080A4803F01 48V 1.65A 79.2W 50.21 49.05 47.89
* 675-CENB1090A1251F01 CENB1090A1251F01 12V 7A 84W 61.18 59.77 58.36
675-CENB1090A2403F01 CENB1090A2403F01 24V 3.75A 90W 61.18 59.77 58.36
675-CENB1090A4803F01 CENB1090A4803F01 48V 1.9A 90W 61.18 59.77 58.36
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
* 675-CENB1060A0551F01 CENB1060A0551F01 5V 7A 35W 29.25 28.57 27.90
675-CENB1060A0903F01 CENB1060A0903F01 9V 6A 54W 29.25 28.57 27.90
675-CENB1060A1203F01 CENB1060A1203F01 12V 5A 60W 29.25 28.57 27.90
675-CENB1060A2403F01 CENB1060A2403F01 24V 2.7A 64.8W 29.25 28.57 27.90
675-CENB1060A4803F01 CENB1060A4803F01 48V 1.3A 62.4W 29.25 28.57 27.90
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
675-CENB1050A0503F01 CENB1050A0503F01 5V 6A 30W 26.39 25.78 25.17
675-CENB1050A0903F01 CENB1050A0903F01 9V 5A 45W 26.39 25.78 25.17
675-CENB1050A1203F01 CENB1050A1203F01 12V 4.2A 50.4W 26.39 25.78 25.17
675-CENB1050A2403F01 CENB1050A2403F01 24V 2.1A 50.4W 26.39 25.78 25.17
675-CENB1050A4803F01 CENB1050A4803F01 48V 1.1A 52.8W 26.39 25.78 25.17
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Wall-Plug Models
675-CENB1010A0503B01 CENB1010A0503B01 5V 2.00A 10.0W 15.23 14.88 14.53
675-CENB1010A0903B01 CENB1010A0903B01 9V 1.10A 10.0W 15.23 14.88 14.53
675-CENB1010A1203B01 CENB1010A1203B01 12V 1.00A 12.0W 15.23 14.88 14.53
675-CENB1010A2403B01 CENB1010A2403B01 24V 0.50A 12.0W 15.23 14.88 14.53
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
675-CENB1010A0503F01 CENB1010A0503F01 5V 2.00A 10.0W 14.80 14.46 14.12
675-CENB1010A0903F01 CENB1010A0903F01 9V 1.10A 10.0W 14.80 14.46 14.12
675-CENB1010A1203F01 CENB1010A1203F01 12V 1.00A 12.0W 14.80 14.46 14.12
675-CENB1010A2403F01 CENB1010A2403F01 24V 0.50A 12.0W 14.80 14.46 14.12
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
CENB1010 SERIES, 10-12W SINGLE OUTPUT
•	 100-240 VAC Universal

•	 Limited Power Source
•	 Modified and Custom Designs Available
•	 2.5 Barrel Type Connector
•	 100-240 VAC Universal
•	 Meets EISA2007, CEC Efficiency Level V,
	 EU (EC) No 278/2009 Phase II
•	 Desktop Styles
•	 12V to 48V Single Output Models, up to 120W
•	 No load Power Consumption <0.5W
•	 IPX Complaint
•	 2.5 Barrel Type Connector
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Wall-Plug Models
675-CENB1020A0503B01 CENB1020A0503B01 5V 3.00A 15.0W 17.22 16.82 16.42
675-CENB1020A0903B01 CENB1020A0903B01 9V 2.00A 18.0W 17.22 16.82 16.42
675-CENB1020A1203B01 CENB1020A1203B01 12V 1.50A 18.0W 17.22 16.82 16.42
675-CENB1020A2403B01 CENB1020A2403B01 24V 0.75A 18.0W 17.22 16.82 16.42
675-CENB1020A4803B01 CENB1020A4803B01 48V 0.40A 19.20W 17.22 16.82 16.42
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
675-CENB1020A0503F01 CENB1020A0503F01 5V 3.00A 15.0W 15.22 14.87 14.52
675-CENB1020A0903F01 CENB1020A0903F01 9V 2.00A 18.0W 15.22 14.87 14.52
675-CENB1020A1203F01 CENB1020A1203F01 12V 1.50A 18.0W 15.22 14.87 14.52
675-CENB1020A2403F01 CENB1020A2403F01 24V 0.75A 18.0W 15.22 14.87 14.52
675-CENB1020A4803F01 CENB1020A4803F01 48V 0.40A 19.20W 15.22 14.87 14.52
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
CENB1020 SERIES, 15-20W SINGLE OUTPUT
•	 100-240 VAC Universal Input Range

•	 Limited Power Source
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Wall-Plug Models
675-CENB1030A1203C01 CENB1030A1203C01 12V 2.50A 30.0W 17.06 15.65 15.59
675-CENB1030A2403C01 CENB1030A2403C01 24V 1.33A 31.9W 17.06 15.65 15.59
Wall-Plug Models (Fixed AC Plug N. America/Japan)
675-CENB1030A0503B01 CENB1030A0503B01 5V 4.00A 20.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A0903B01 CENB1030A0903B01 9V 3.00A 27.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A1203B01 CENB1030A1203B01 12V 2.50A 30.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A2403B01 CENB1030A2403B01 24V 1.33A 31.9W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A4803B01 CENB1030A4803B01 48V 0.67A 32.1W 20.20 19.74 19.27
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
675-CENB1030A0503F01 CENB1030A0503F01 5V 4.00A 20.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A0903F01 CENB1030A0903F01 9V 3.00A 27.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A1203F01 CENB1030A1203F01 12V 2.50A 30.0W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A2403F01 CENB1030A2403F01 24V 1.33A 31.9W 20.20 19.74 19.27
675-CENB1030A4803F01 CENB1030A4803F01 48V 0.67A 32.1W 20.20 19.74 19.27
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
CENB1030 SERIES, 20-32W SINGLE OUTPUT
•	 100-240 VAC Universal Input
•	 Meets EISA2007, CEC Efficiency Level V,
	 EU (EC) No 278/2009 Phase II
•	 5V to 48V Single Output Models, up to 32W
•	 Regulated Ouput with Low Ripple
•	 No load Power Consumption <0.3W
•	 Limited Power Source
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Desktop Modules (AC input cord not included)
675-CENB1040A0503F01 CENB1040A0503F01 5V 5.00A 25.0W 22.36 21.84 21.33
675-CENB1040A0903F01 CENB1040A0903F01 9V 4.00A 36.0W 22.36 21.84 21.33
675-CENB1040A1203F01 CENB1040A1203F01 12V 3.40A 40.8W 22.36 21.84 21.33
675-CENB1040A2403F01 CENB1040A2403F01 24V 1.70A 40.8W 22.36 21.84 21.33
675-CENB1040A4803F01 CENB1040A4803F01 48V 0.83A 39.8W 22.36 21.84 21.33
AC Input Cord Description
173-63101-E 7' 6" AC input cord, 3-wire input, 18AWG, Black 6.69 6.09      -
CENB1040 SERIES, 25-40W SINGLE OUTPUT
•	 100-240 VAC Universal